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Cupo Original

Provincia Municipio Cuit Razon Social
Tipo de 
Servicio

Línea
YPF m³
Euro III

YPF m³
Euro V

RAIZEN  
m³

Euro III

RAIZEN  
m³

Euro V

PAE m³
Euro III

PAE m³
Euro V

TRAFIG 
m³

Euro III

TRAFIG. 
m³

Euro V

Total m³
Euro III

BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 30-68586179-4 EMPRESA 501 S.A. UMA 0 10,0         106,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          10,0          
BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 30-65080001-6 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DEL SUR S.R.L. UMA 0 -           133,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 33-54634565-9 EXPRESO VILLA GALICIA SAN JOSE S.A. UMA 0 -           -           9,4           7,5           -          -          -          -          9,4            
BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 30-54641925-4 MICRO OMNIBUS AVENIDA S.A. UMA 0 -           88,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 30-64701983-4 TRANSPORTE DEL SUR S.R.L. UMA 0 11,0         27,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          11,0          
BUENOS AIRES AVELLANEDA 33-54661071-9 GENERAL TOMAS GUIDO S.A.C.I.F. UMA 0 12,0         21,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          12,0          
BUENOS AIRES BERAZATEGUI 30-52276217-9 MICRO OMNIBUS QUILMES S.A.C.I.F. UMA 0 -           -           82,5         22,0         -          -          -          -          82,5          
BUENOS AIRES BRANDSEN 30-70986951-1 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE SANTA RITA S.R.L UMA 0 -           -           -           -           4,2          6,2          -          -          4,2            
BUENOS AIRES CAMPANA 30-66764535-9 COOP. TRABAJO 3 DE JULIO LTDA. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           5,3          -          -          -          5,3            
BUENOS AIRES CAMPANA 30-71158328-5 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO 6 DE JULIO LIMITADA UMA 0 -           -           -           -           5,9          -          -          -          5,9            
BUENOS AIRES CAMPANA 30-69225833-5 MICRO OMNIBUS TIGRE S.A. UMA 0 3,8           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          3,8            
BUENOS AIRES CAÑUELAS 30-54632033-9 LINEA EXPRESO LINIERS S.A.I.C. UMA 0 -           -           13,5         -           -          -          -          -          13,5          
BUENOS AIRES ESCOBAR 30-54653274-3 COMPAÑIA LA ISLEÑA S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ESCOBAR 30-68679471-3 LINEA SESENTA S.A. UMA 0 5,6           39,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          5,6            
BUENOS AIRES ESCOBAR 30-69225833-5 MICRO OMNIBUS TIGRE S.A. UMA 0 -           38,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA 30-54633296-5 EMPRESA MONTE GRANDE S.A. UMA 0 68,5         152,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          68,5          
BUENOS AIRES EXALTACION DE LA CRUZ 30-70790289-9 RUTA BUS S.A. UMA 0 -           -           1,8           9,0           -          -          -          -          1,8            
BUENOS AIRES EZEIZA 30-69305982-4 EMPRESA J.M. EZEIZA S.R.L. UMA 0 59,5         70,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          59,5          
BUENOS AIRES FLORENCIO VARELA 30-54669877-3 COMPAÑIA MICROOMNIBUS LA COLORADA SACI. UMA 0 37,0         -           -           -           -          -          -          -          37,0          
BUENOS AIRES FLORENCIO VARELA 30-54622889-0 MICROOMNIBUS PRIMERA JUNTA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           25,0         -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES FLORENCIO VARELA 33-56815582-9 TRANSPORTES SAN JUAN BAUTISTA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES GENERAL RODRIGUEZ 33-54634954-9 TRANSPORTES LA PERLITA S.A. UMA 0 -           85,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES GENERAL SAN MARTIN 30-54653274-3 COMPAÑIA LA ISLEÑA S.R.L. UMA 0 75,0         22,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          75,0          
BUENOS AIRES ITUZAINGO 30-54622896-3 EMPRESA LINEA 216 S.A.T. UMA 0 -           -           9,9           -           -          -          -          -          9,9            
BUENOS AIRES JOSE C. PAZ 30-65585353-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES EL LITORAL S.A. UMA 0 35,0         41,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          35,0          
BUENOS AIRES JOSE C. PAZ 30-54623417-3 SARGENTO CABRAL S.A. DE TRANSPORTE UMA 0 23,0         19,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          23,0          
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-54641796-0 ALMAFUERTE EMP. DE TRANSP. S.A.C.I.E.I. UMA 0 -           -           79,0         41,0         -          -          -          -          79,0          
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-54622438-0 LA CABAÑA S.A. UMA 0 45,5         42,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          45,5          
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-54625352-6 LA VECINAL DE MATANZA SACI DE MICROOM. UMA 0 -           -           -           107,0       -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-68013871-7 NUEVO IDEAL S.A. UMA 0 -           -           76,5         187,0       -          -          -          -          76,5          
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-54622964-1 TRANSPORTE IDEAL SAN JUSTO S.A. UMA 0 -           -           135,5       -           -          -          -          -          135,5        
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-54624786-0 EMPRESA 9 DE JULIO S.A.T. UMA 0 30,5         160,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          30,5          
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-70729904-1 EXPRESO LA PLATA - BUENOS AIRES S.A. UMA 0 30,5         60,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          30,5          
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-54566659-2 FUERTE BARRAGAN S.A.T.I.C.I.Y F. UMA 0 -           56,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-71501182-0 MICROEXPRES S.A. UMA 0 11,0         14,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          11,0          
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-54625291-0 UNION PLATENSE S.R.L. UMA 0 -           95,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-57197043-7 CINCO DE AGOSTO S.R.L. UMA 0 28,5         -           -           -           -          -          -          -          28,5          
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-54625451-4 COMPAÑIA ANDRADE EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L.UMA 0 -           -           9,9           9,9           -          -          -          -          9,9            
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-70805898-6 EL URBANO SRL UMA 0 19,0         -           -           -           -          -          -          -          19,0          
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-54641925-4 MICRO OMNIBUS AVENIDA S.A. UMA 0 13,5         33,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          13,5          
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-58039052-4 MICRO OMNIBUS ESTE S.A. UMA 0 19,5         35,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          19,5          
BUENOS AIRES LOBOS 33-62854085-9 EXPRESO EMPALME LOBOS S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          9,1          1,0          9,1            
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BUENOS AIRES LOMAS DE ZAMORA 30-71521580-9 AUTOBUSES BUENOS AIRES S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           61,0        222,0      -          -          61,0          
BUENOS AIRES LOMAS DE ZAMORA 33-54634565-9 EXPRESO VILLA GALICIA SAN JOSE S.A. UMA 0 -           -           20,5         9,5           -          -          -          -          20,5          
BUENOS AIRES LOMAS DE ZAMORA 30-70949454-2 YITOS S A UMA 0 17,5         151,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          17,5          
BUENOS AIRES LUJAN 30-70854893-2 TRANSPORTE 11 DE JUNIO S.R.L. UMA 0 49,0         1,6           -           -           -          -          -          -          49,0          
BUENOS AIRES MALVINAS ARGENTINAS 30-71136158-4 LA PRIMERA DE MALVINAS ARGENTINAS UNION TRANSITORIA DE EMPRESASUMA 0 1,7           20,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          1,7            
BUENOS AIRES MERCEDES 30-99908357-5 MUNICIPALIDAD DE MERCEDES PROVINCIA DE BUENOS AIRESUMA 0 2,5           1,0           -           -           -          -          -          -          2,5            
BUENOS AIRES MERLO 33-71528200-9 C.O.S.A. CIA. DE TRANSPORTE VECINAL S.A.- UNION TRANSITORIAUMA 0 -           -           -           93,0         -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES MERLO 30-54622896-3 EMPRESA LINEA 216 S.A.T. UMA 0 -           -           64,0         87,5         -          -          -          -          64,0          
BUENOS AIRES MERLO 30-54632095-9 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE MERLO S.C.I.I. UMA 0 -           -           106,5       21,5         -          -          -          -          106,5        
BUENOS AIRES MORENO 33-54634954-9 TRANSPORTES LA PERLITA S.A. UMA 0 188,0       220,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          188,0        
BUENOS AIRES MORON 30-54622896-3 EMPRESA LINEA 216 S.A.T. UMA 0 -           -           27,5         45,5         -          -          -          -          27,5          
BUENOS AIRES MORON 30-54622438-0 LA CABAÑA S.A. UMA 0 -           20,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-60589091-8 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE TRATADO DEL PILAR S.R.L.UMA 0 8,4           35,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          8,4            
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-71009265-2 EMPRESA MONTERREY S.R.L. UMA 0 3,7           3,7           -           -           -          -          -          -          3,7            
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-54661590-8 LA CENTRAL DE ESCOBAR S.A. UMA 0 23,0         74,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          23,0          
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-71142261-3 LA PRIMERA DE LA ESCONDIDA S.R.L. UMA 0 13,0         -           -           -           -          -          -          -          13,0          
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-70743778-9 PILAR BUS S.A. UMA 0 -           -           68,5         38,0         -          -          -          -          68,5          
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-70790289-9 RUTA BUS S.A. UMA 0 -           -           23,5         25,5         -          -          -          -          23,5          
BUENOS AIRES QUILMES 30-54625024-1 COMPAÑIA OMNIBUS 25 DE MAYO LINEA 278 S.A. UMA 0 -           -           5,0           80,0         -          -          -          -          5,0            
BUENOS AIRES QUILMES 30-54635100-5 EXPRESO VILLA NUEVA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           62,5         9,8           -          -          -          -          62,5          
BUENOS AIRES QUILMES 30-52276217-9 MICRO OMNIBUS QUILMES S.A.C.I.F. UMA 0 -           -           31,0         -           -          -          -          -          31,0          
BUENOS AIRES QUILMES 30-54622889-0 MICROOMNIBUS PRIMERA JUNTA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           27,5         -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES SAN FERNANDO 30-63898233-8 CIUDAD DE SAN FERNANDO S.A. UMA 0 -           -           21,5         41,5         -          -          -          -          21,5          
BUENOS AIRES SAN ISIDRO 30-54634473-4 MICRO OMNIBUS GENERAL SAN MARTIN S.A.C. UMA 0 72,0         24,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          72,0          
BUENOS AIRES SAN MIGUEL 30-56190067-8 LA PRIMERA DE GRAND BOURG S.A.T.C.I. UMA 0 25,0         66,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          25,0          
BUENOS AIRES SAN VICENTE 30-54563704-5 EMPRESA SAN VICENTE S.A.T. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           13,5        18,0        -          -          13,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54641796-0 ALMAFUERTE EMP. DE TRANSP. S.A.C.I.E.I. UPA 0 -           -           161,0       183,0       -          -          -          -          161,0        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54625963-9 AZUL S.A. DE TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR UPA 0 149,5       643,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          149,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-63898233-8 CIUDAD DE SAN FERNANDO S.A. UPA 0 -           -           45,5         118,0       -          -          -          -          45,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54625451-4 COMPAÑIA ANDRADE EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L.UPA 0 -           -           57,5         35,0         -          -          -          -          57,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622322-8 COMPAÑIA DE TRANSPORTE VECINAL S.A. UPA 0 -           -           26,5         -           -          -          -          -          26,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54629668-3 COMPAÑIA LA PAZ AMADOR MOURE S.A.I.F.I. Y A. UPA 0 19,5         19,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          19,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54653274-3 COMPAÑIA LA ISLEÑA S.R.L. UPA 0 371,0       110,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          371,0        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54623073-9 COMPAÑIA NOROESTE S.A.T. UPA 0 80,0         241,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          80,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54625024-1 COMPAÑIA OMNIBUS 25 DE MAYO LINEA 278 S.A. UPA 0 -           -           64,5         321,0       -          -          -          -          64,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54624786-0 EMPRESA 9 DE JULIO S.A.T. UPA 0 2,2           47,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          2,2            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-65080001-6 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DEL SUR S.R.L. UPA 0 55,0         22,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          55,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-65585353-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES EL LITORAL S.A. UPA 0 9,7           17,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          9,7            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-55484725-7 EMPRESA DEL OESTE S.A.T. UPA 0 98,5         118,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          98,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622896-3 EMPRESA LINEA 216 S.A.T. UPA 0 -           -           224,5       371,0       -          -          -          -          224,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54623653-2 EMPRESA LINEA SIETE S.A.T. UPA 0 32,5         160,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          32,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54633296-5 EMPRESA MONTE GRANDE S.A. UPA 0 71,0         21,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          71,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54563704-5 EMPRESA SAN VICENTE S.A.T. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           122,5      122,5      -          -          122,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-58184769-2 EXPRESO PARQUE EL LUCERO S.A. DE TRANSPORTESUPA 0 68,0         83,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          68,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-55484558-0 EXPRESO ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA S.R.L. UPA 0 130,5       109,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          130,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622346-5 EXPRESO GENERAL SARMIENTO S.A. UPA 0 14,5         132,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          14,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622469-0 EXPRESO LOMAS S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54633692-8 EXPRESO NUEVE DE JULIO S.A. UPA 0 125,5       -           -           -           -          -          -          -          125,5        
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BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54634565-9 EXPRESO VILLA GALICIA SAN JOSE S.A. UPA 0 -           -           149,0       204,5       -          -          -          -          149,0        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54635100-5 EXPRESO VILLA NUEVA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           43,5         36,5         -          -          -          -          43,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54566659-2 FUERTE BARRAGAN S.A.T.I.C.I.Y F. UPA 0 33,0         101,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          33,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54661071-9 GENERAL TOMAS GUIDO S.A.C.I.F. UPA 0 222,5       156,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          222,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622438-0 LA CABAÑA S.A. UPA 0 144,5       170,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          144,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54661590-8 LA CENTRAL DE ESCOBAR S.A. UPA 0 13,5         146,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          13,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54650008-6 LA NUEVA METROPOL S.A.T.A.C.I. UPA 0 167,5       274,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          167,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-56190067-8 LA PRIMERA DE GRAND BOURG S.A.T.C.I. UPA 0 191,5       213,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          191,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54636585-5 LA PRIMERA DE MARTINEZ S.A. UPA 0 10,0         140,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          10,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54635070-9 LIBERTADOR SAN MARTIN S.A.T UPA 0 61,5         111,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          61,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-68679471-3 LINEA SESENTA S.A. UPA 0 34,5         15,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          34,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54641925-4 MICRO OMNIBUS AVENIDA S.A. UPA 0 1,9           43,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          1,9            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54634473-4 MICRO OMNIBUS GENERAL SAN MARTIN S.A.C. UPA 0 123,5       22,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          123,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54636523-5 MICRO OMNIBUS MITRE S.A. UPA 0 84,0         65,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          84,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54631986-1 MICRO OMNIBUS O'HIGGINS S.A. DE TTE. UPA 0 63,0         10,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          63,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-52276217-9 MICRO OMNIBUS QUILMES S.A.C.I.F. UPA 0 -           -           77,0         56,0         -          -          -          -          77,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-69225833-5 MICRO OMNIBUS TIGRE S.A. UPA 0 62,5         47,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          62,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622889-0 MICROOMNIBUS PRIMERA JUNTA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           279,5       -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54634060-7 MICROOMNIBUS SAAVEDRA S.A.T.A.C.I. UPA 0 -           -           20,5         9,4           -          -          -          -          20,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-68013871-7 NUEVO IDEAL S.A. UPA 0 -           -           16,5         137,5       -          -          -          -          16,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-70790289-9 RUTA BUS S.A. UPA 0 -           -           12,5         155,5       -          -          -          -          12,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-70854893-2 TRANSPORTE 11 DE JUNIO S.R.L. UPA 0 6,2           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          6,2            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54625543-9 TRANSPORTE JOSE HERNANDEZ S.A.C.I. UPA 0 56,5         3,4           -           -           -          -          -          -          56,5          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54624298-2 TRANSPORTE LA UNION S.A. UPA 0 37,0         101,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          37,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54634404-1 TRANSPORTE LARRAZABAL C.I.S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54624700-3 TRANSPORTES ATLANTIDA S.A.COMERCIAL UPA 0 -           -           3,7           204,5       -          -          -          -          3,7            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54635131-5 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES LANUS ESTE S.A. UPA 0 29,0         86,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          29,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54641413-9 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES LA PLATA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           148,5       254,0       -          -          -          -          148,5        
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54634954-9 TRANSPORTES LA PERLITA S.A. UPA 0 -           221,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-56815582-9 TRANSPORTES SAN JUAN BAUTISTA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54632095-9 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE MERLO S.C.I.I. UPA 0 -           -           75,0         39,0         -          -          -          -          75,0          
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54634336-3 TRANSPORTES VILLA BOSCH S.A.C.I. UPA 0 -           77,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54625291-0 UNION PLATENSE S.R.L. UPA 0 -           273,5       -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES TIGRE 30-54641994-7 MICRO OMNIBUS GRAL.PACHECO S.A. UMA 0 65,5         41,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          65,5          
BUENOS AIRES TIGRE 30-69225833-5 MICRO OMNIBUS TIGRE S.A. UMA 0 57,5         109,0       -           -           -          -          -          -          57,5          
BUENOS AIRES TIGRE 30-71098891-5 UTENOR LINEA 723 UNION TRANSITORIA DE EMPRESASUMA 0 1,0           32,0         -           -           -          -          -          -          1,0            
BUENOS AIRES TIGRE 30-71254215-9 UTENOR S.A. LINEA 722 UNION TRANSITORIA DE EMPRESASUMA 0 19,0         15,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          19,0          
BUENOS AIRES ZARATE 30-71561637-4 ZARATE TRANSPORTE SAPEM UMA 0 9,6           53,5         -           -           -          -          -          -          9,6            

Total 3.664,3   6.214,7   1.974,2   3.292,1   212,4      368,7      9,1          1,0          5.860,0    
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BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 30-68586179-4 EMPRESA 501 S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 30-65080001-6 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DEL SUR S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 33-54634565-9 EXPRESO VILLA GALICIA SAN JOSE S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 30-54641925-4 MICRO OMNIBUS AVENIDA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
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BUENOS AIRES ALMIRANTE BROWN 30-64701983-4 TRANSPORTE DEL SUR S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES AVELLANEDA 33-54661071-9 GENERAL TOMAS GUIDO S.A.C.I.F. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES BERAZATEGUI 30-52276217-9 MICRO OMNIBUS QUILMES S.A.C.I.F. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES BRANDSEN 30-70986951-1 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE SANTA RITA S.R.L UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES CAMPANA 30-66764535-9 COOP. TRABAJO 3 DE JULIO LTDA. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES CAMPANA 30-71158328-5 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO 6 DE JULIO LIMITADA UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES CAMPANA 30-69225833-5 MICRO OMNIBUS TIGRE S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES CAÑUELAS 30-54632033-9 LINEA EXPRESO LINIERS S.A.I.C. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ESCOBAR 30-54653274-3 COMPAÑIA LA ISLEÑA S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ESCOBAR 30-68679471-3 LINEA SESENTA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ESCOBAR 30-69225833-5 MICRO OMNIBUS TIGRE S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA 30-54633296-5 EMPRESA MONTE GRANDE S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES EXALTACION DE LA CRUZ 30-70790289-9 RUTA BUS S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES EZEIZA 30-69305982-4 EMPRESA J.M. EZEIZA S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES FLORENCIO VARELA 30-54669877-3 COMPAÑIA MICROOMNIBUS LA COLORADA SACI. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES FLORENCIO VARELA 30-54622889-0 MICROOMNIBUS PRIMERA JUNTA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES FLORENCIO VARELA 33-56815582-9 TRANSPORTES SAN JUAN BAUTISTA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES GENERAL RODRIGUEZ 33-54634954-9 TRANSPORTES LA PERLITA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES GENERAL SAN MARTIN 30-54653274-3 COMPAÑIA LA ISLEÑA S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ITUZAINGO 30-54622896-3 EMPRESA LINEA 216 S.A.T. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES JOSE C. PAZ 30-65585353-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES EL LITORAL S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES JOSE C. PAZ 30-54623417-3 SARGENTO CABRAL S.A. DE TRANSPORTE UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-54641796-0 ALMAFUERTE EMP. DE TRANSP. S.A.C.I.E.I. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-54622438-0 LA CABAÑA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-54625352-6 LA VECINAL DE MATANZA SACI DE MICROOM. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-68013871-7 NUEVO IDEAL S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA MATANZA 30-54622964-1 TRANSPORTE IDEAL SAN JUSTO S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-54624786-0 EMPRESA 9 DE JULIO S.A.T. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-70729904-1 EXPRESO LA PLATA - BUENOS AIRES S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-54566659-2 FUERTE BARRAGAN S.A.T.I.C.I.Y F. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-71501182-0 MICROEXPRES S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LA PLATA 30-54625291-0 UNION PLATENSE S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-57197043-7 CINCO DE AGOSTO S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-54625451-4 COMPAÑIA ANDRADE EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L.UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-70805898-6 EL URBANO SRL UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-54641925-4 MICRO OMNIBUS AVENIDA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LANUS 30-58039052-4 MICRO OMNIBUS ESTE S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LOBOS 33-62854085-9 EXPRESO EMPALME LOBOS S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LOMAS DE ZAMORA 30-71521580-9 AUTOBUSES BUENOS AIRES S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LOMAS DE ZAMORA 33-54634565-9 EXPRESO VILLA GALICIA SAN JOSE S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LOMAS DE ZAMORA 30-70949454-2 YITOS S A UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES LUJAN 30-70854893-2 TRANSPORTE 11 DE JUNIO S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES MALVINAS ARGENTINAS 30-71136158-4 LA PRIMERA DE MALVINAS ARGENTINAS UNION TRANSITORIA DE EMPRESASUMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES MERCEDES 30-99908357-5 MUNICIPALIDAD DE MERCEDES PROVINCIA DE BUENOS AIRESUMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES MERLO 33-71528200-9 C.O.S.A. CIA. DE TRANSPORTE VECINAL S.A.- UNION TRANSITORIAUMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES MERLO 30-54622896-3 EMPRESA LINEA 216 S.A.T. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES MERLO 30-54632095-9 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE MERLO S.C.I.I. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES MORENO 33-54634954-9 TRANSPORTES LA PERLITA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
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BUENOS AIRES MORON 30-54622896-3 EMPRESA LINEA 216 S.A.T. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES MORON 30-54622438-0 LA CABAÑA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-60589091-8 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE TRATADO DEL PILAR S.R.L.UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-71009265-2 EMPRESA MONTERREY S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-54661590-8 LA CENTRAL DE ESCOBAR S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-71142261-3 LA PRIMERA DE LA ESCONDIDA S.R.L. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-70743778-9 PILAR BUS S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PILAR 30-70790289-9 RUTA BUS S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES QUILMES 30-54625024-1 COMPAÑIA OMNIBUS 25 DE MAYO LINEA 278 S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES QUILMES 30-54635100-5 EXPRESO VILLA NUEVA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES QUILMES 30-52276217-9 MICRO OMNIBUS QUILMES S.A.C.I.F. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES QUILMES 30-54622889-0 MICROOMNIBUS PRIMERA JUNTA S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES SAN FERNANDO 30-63898233-8 CIUDAD DE SAN FERNANDO S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES SAN ISIDRO 30-54634473-4 MICRO OMNIBUS GENERAL SAN MARTIN S.A.C. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES SAN MIGUEL 30-56190067-8 LA PRIMERA DE GRAND BOURG S.A.T.C.I. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES SAN VICENTE 30-54563704-5 EMPRESA SAN VICENTE S.A.T. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54641796-0 ALMAFUERTE EMP. DE TRANSP. S.A.C.I.E.I. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54625963-9 AZUL S.A. DE TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-63898233-8 CIUDAD DE SAN FERNANDO S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54625451-4 COMPAÑIA ANDRADE EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L.UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622322-8 COMPAÑIA DE TRANSPORTE VECINAL S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54629668-3 COMPAÑIA LA PAZ AMADOR MOURE S.A.I.F.I. Y A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54653274-3 COMPAÑIA LA ISLEÑA S.R.L. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54623073-9 COMPAÑIA NOROESTE S.A.T. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54625024-1 COMPAÑIA OMNIBUS 25 DE MAYO LINEA 278 S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54624786-0 EMPRESA 9 DE JULIO S.A.T. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-65080001-6 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DEL SUR S.R.L. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-65585353-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES EL LITORAL S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-55484725-7 EMPRESA DEL OESTE S.A.T. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622896-3 EMPRESA LINEA 216 S.A.T. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54623653-2 EMPRESA LINEA SIETE S.A.T. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54633296-5 EMPRESA MONTE GRANDE S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54563704-5 EMPRESA SAN VICENTE S.A.T. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-58184769-2 EXPRESO PARQUE EL LUCERO S.A. DE TRANSPORTESUPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-55484558-0 EXPRESO ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA S.R.L. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622346-5 EXPRESO GENERAL SARMIENTO S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622469-0 EXPRESO LOMAS S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54633692-8 EXPRESO NUEVE DE JULIO S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54634565-9 EXPRESO VILLA GALICIA SAN JOSE S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54635100-5 EXPRESO VILLA NUEVA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54566659-2 FUERTE BARRAGAN S.A.T.I.C.I.Y F. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54661071-9 GENERAL TOMAS GUIDO S.A.C.I.F. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622438-0 LA CABAÑA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54661590-8 LA CENTRAL DE ESCOBAR S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54650008-6 LA NUEVA METROPOL S.A.T.A.C.I. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-56190067-8 LA PRIMERA DE GRAND BOURG S.A.T.C.I. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54636585-5 LA PRIMERA DE MARTINEZ S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54635070-9 LIBERTADOR SAN MARTIN S.A.T UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
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BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-68679471-3 LINEA SESENTA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54641925-4 MICRO OMNIBUS AVENIDA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54634473-4 MICRO OMNIBUS GENERAL SAN MARTIN S.A.C. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54636523-5 MICRO OMNIBUS MITRE S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54631986-1 MICRO OMNIBUS O'HIGGINS S.A. DE TTE. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-52276217-9 MICRO OMNIBUS QUILMES S.A.C.I.F. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-69225833-5 MICRO OMNIBUS TIGRE S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54622889-0 MICROOMNIBUS PRIMERA JUNTA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54634060-7 MICROOMNIBUS SAAVEDRA S.A.T.A.C.I. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-68013871-7 NUEVO IDEAL S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-70790289-9 RUTA BUS S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-70854893-2 TRANSPORTE 11 DE JUNIO S.R.L. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54625543-9 TRANSPORTE JOSE HERNANDEZ S.A.C.I. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54624298-2 TRANSPORTE LA UNION S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54634404-1 TRANSPORTE LARRAZABAL C.I.S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54624700-3 TRANSPORTES ATLANTIDA S.A.COMERCIAL UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54635131-5 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES LANUS ESTE S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54641413-9 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES LA PLATA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-54634954-9 TRANSPORTES LA PERLITA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 33-56815582-9 TRANSPORTES SAN JUAN BAUTISTA S.A. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54632095-9 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE MERLO S.C.I.I. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54634336-3 TRANSPORTES VILLA BOSCH S.A.C.I. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES PROV 30-54625291-0 UNION PLATENSE S.R.L. UPA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES TIGRE 30-54641994-7 MICRO OMNIBUS GRAL.PACHECO S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES TIGRE 30-69225833-5 MICRO OMNIBUS TIGRE S.A. UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES TIGRE 30-71098891-5 UTENOR LINEA 723 UNION TRANSITORIA DE EMPRESASUMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES TIGRE 30-71254215-9 UTENOR S.A. LINEA 722 UNION TRANSITORIA DE EMPRESASUMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
BUENOS AIRES ZARATE 30-71561637-4 ZARATE TRANSPORTE SAPEM UMA 0 -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            

Total -           -           -           -           -          -          -          -          -            
Diferencia -3.664,3  -6.214,7  -1.974,2  -3.292,1  -212,4    -368,7    -9,1         -1,0         -5.860,0   
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